
TOSCANA IGT ROSE’ “AQUA DI VENUS” - RUFFINO
Syrah, Pinot Grigio, Sangiovese

CERASUOLO D'ABRUZZO DOCG - MIGLIORATI
Montepulciano

SICILIA DOC “GRILLO” (bio)
BAGLIO DI GRISI
Grillo 

RIBOLLA GIALLA COLLI ORIENTALI DEL FRIULI DOC 
le VIGNE DI ZAMò
Ribolla Gialla

ROERO ARNEIS DOCG "PRADALUPO” 
FONTANAFREDDA
Arneis

SAUVIGNON COLLI ORIENTALI DEL FRIULI DOC (bio)
LE VIGNE DI ZAMò
Sauvignon

GAVI DOCG
FONTANAFREDDA
Cortese

"FELIX ANTON" BIANCO (bio)
BARON LONGO
Chardonnay/Pinot Bianco

COLLI TORTONESI DOC DERTHONA TIMORASSo
FONTANAFREDDA
Timorasso

DOLOMITI IGT GEWURZTRAMINER 
BARON LONGO
Gewurztraminer

40€12€

40€12€

floreale
Martini Floreale citrus cordial, Organics Ginger Ale, 
bergamot

vibrante
Martini Vibrante, wild berries, elderflower, cherry soda

PROSECCO TREVISO DOC - RONCO BELVEDERE
Glera

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT - CONTADI CASTALDI
90% Chardonnay, 10% Pinot Noir

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT rosè - CONTADI CASTALDI
65% Chardonnay, 35% Pinot Noir

ALTA LANGA DOCG BRUT LIMITED EDITION - FONTANAFREDDA
Chardonnay, Pinot Noir

FRANCIACORTA DOCG BRUT ALMA CUVEE - BELLAVISTA
77% Chardonnay, 22% Pinot Noir, 1% Pinot Bianco

VEUVE CLICQUOT

VEUVE CLICQUOT RICH

MAGNUM VEUVE CLICQUOT

dom perignon

40€

55€

80€

15€

12€

60€

60€15€

130€

150€

350€

400€

25€

40€12€

15€ 55€

40€

55€

55€

60€

60€

90€

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 33cl

PERONI NASTRO AZZURRO 0.0 33cl

10€

10€

NEGRoAMARO SALENTO IGP (BIO)
TRULLO DI NOHA
Negroamaro

SANGIOVESE IGT "INNO"
CERTOSA DI belriguardo
Sangiovese

TERRE SICILIANE IGT SYRAH (Bio)
BAGLIO DI GRISI
Syrah

COLLI ORIENTALI FRIULI DOC (bio)
LE VIGNE DI ZAMò
Merlot

LANGHE DOC NEBBIOLO "EBBIO"
FONTANAFREDDA
Nebbiolo

DOLCETTO D'ALBA DOC (bio)
MIRAFIORE
Dolcetto

VENETO IGT
SERAFINI & VIDOTTO
Pinot Noir

BAROLO DOCG 
FONTANAFREDDA
Nebbiolo

40€12€

15€ 55€

40€

55€

55€

60€

120€

55€

PALOMITO
Cazadores Blanco Tequila, Martini Fiero, dill, 
grapefruit soda, salt and black pepper

MR. COCONUT DAIQUIRI
Bacardi Carta Blanca, coconut, tonka beans, lime

SALINA
Martini Bitter Riserva Speciale, capers, jasmin,
soda water

COPACABANA
Leblon Cachaca, Vida Mezcal , apricot and black lime

GREEN EYES
Grey Goose Vodka infused sage, St-Germain, 
green apple

SWEET DREAMS
Bombay Sapphire Gin, Umeshu, wild berries, 
ginger, Organics Ginger Beer

IL DAZIO
Martini Bitter, Organics Black Orange

TOKYO - OAXACA
Vida Mezcal, Martini Riserva Speciale Ambrato, 
shiitake mushrooms, helichrysum

FIERO-POP
Martini Fiero, Whisky Dazi Cordial, citrus-flower powder

AFTERNOON TEA
Dewar’s white label, ananas, pineapple, 
earl grey tea, bergamot

CHANDON GARDEN SPRITZ
Served with ice, dry orange and rosemary

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

15€

COCKTAILS

15€

15€

5€

4€

3€

3,5€

4 €

4,5€

4€

4€

4€

4,5€

3€

2,5€

3€

3,5€

3,5€

6€

6€

6,5€

6€

6€

3€

COFFEE
ESPRESSO

double ESPRESSO 

spiked coffee

decaffeinated

CAPPUCCINO

decaffeinated CAPPUCCINO

SOY MILK cappuccino

LATTE MACCHIATO

CAFFÈ AMERICANO

MAROCCHINO

MAROCCHINO SPECIALE

GINSENG SMALL

GINSENG REGULAR

barley coffee small

barley coffee regular

hot tea

HOT CHOCOLATE

hot chocolate WITH cream

shake cold coffee

shake cold cappuccino

biscuits - 4 pieces

SOFT DRINK

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

7€

5€WATER NORDA 0,75 L 

COCA COLA / COCA COLA ZERO

RED BULL ENERGY DRINK

RED BULL SUGARFREE

RED BULL RED EDITION

ORGANICS BLACK ORANGE

ORGANICS GINGER BEER

ORGANICS TONIC WATER

ORGANICS BITTER LEMON

FRUIT juice

FRESH ORANGE JUICE

cold tea PEACH/LEMON

CRODINO

AMARO DEL CAPO

JAGERMEISTER

SAMBUCA

LIMONCELLO

MONTENEGRO

JEFFERSON

MIRTO

SARPA POLI

POLI ORO

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

8€

10€

 

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE & TONIC
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN & TONIC WATER

VINEA
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE GIN, GRAPE, 
LEMONGRASS AND BERGAMOT

PREMIER CRU & TONIC
BOMBAY PREMIER CRU & TONIC WATER

15€

15€

20€

15€

15€

15€

15€

20€

20€

15€

RUM
Bacardi Anejo 4 
Bacardi Reserva 8 

WHISKY
Aberfeldy 12 
Angel’s Envy Bourbon 
Laphroaig

GIN
Bombay Premier Cru 
Oxley London Dry
Hendrick’s 
Portofino 
Gin Mare 
Plymouth
Nikka Coffey

20€

20€

20€

VODKA
Grey Goose

TEQUILA
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado 
Patron XO Caffè

20€

20€

Glass Bottle
SPARKLING WINE

ROSE WINE

WHITE WINE RED WINE
Glass BottleGlass Bottle

BEER Bottle

NON - ALCOHOLIC

MARTINI AMERICANO  
Martini Rosso, Martini Bitter Riserva Speciale, soda, 
orange slice, lemon peel

NEGRONI MARTINI RISERVA SPECIALE
Martini Riserva Speciale Rubino, 
Martini Bitter Riserva Speciale, Bombay Sapphire Gin

MARTINI BIANCO SPRITZ
Martini Bianco, Martini Prosecco, soda, lemon slice,
mint leaf and strawberry

MARTINI FIERO TONIC
Martini Fiero, Organics Tonic Water

ST-GERMAIN HUGO
St- Germain, Martini Prosecco, soda water and mint

PATRON REPOSADO PALOMA  
Patron Reposado Tequila, lime juice, 
pink grapefruit soda, salt and black pepper

PATRON TOMMY’S MARGARITA
Patron Silver Tequila, lime juice, agave

CLASSICS

SPIRITS

DIGESTIVES


